Race Date
September 07, 2018

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Overall Finish List

Women
JH Girls 3000m

Place Score Name
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1 Mia Lung
2 Magdalene Olson
(< 5) Katelyn Erickson
3 Olivia Rosenthal
4 Stella Strong
(< 5) Carly Scherzer
5 Alexa Blume
6 Sydney Ulrich
7 Elle Fahrendorf
8 Taylor Bennett
9 Layla Eisenzimmer
10 Myriah Tharaldson
11 Chloe Pesek
12 Kaia Starzl
13 Terina Blascyk
14 Brooklyn Runge
15 Maci Robinson
16 lzzy Kupitz
17 Madison Brink
18 Lily Heksin
(< 5) Soniey Gurung
(< 5) Niki Tsanganelias
(< 5) Lauren Reeder
19 Ava Wanner
20 Mya Follingstad
21 Nevaeh Lysne
(> 7) Lily Aakre
(> 7) Victoria Garcia
(> 7) Quinn Huntley
(> 7) Amari Nelson
(> 7) Anna Waldron
(> 7) Olivia Mykleseth
(> 7) Avery St. Louis
(> 7) Vayda Vikers
(> 7) Julia Smithmeyer
(> 7) AvaKluck

Team

Perham

West Central Area
Fargo South
Perham

Perham
Bagley/Fosston
West Central Area
West Central Area
Moorhead

West Central Area
Moorhead

Perham

Moorhead

Perham

West Central Area
West Central Area
West Central Area
Moorhead

Perham

Moorhead

Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Moorhead
Moorhead

Perham

Perham

Moorhead

West Central Area
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
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Grade
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Time
13:12.7
13:41.5
13:49.1
13:59.5
13:59.7
14:08.9
14:09.0
14:13.7
14:14.0
14:14.1
14:17.4
14:22.7
14:28.2
14:31.2
14:40.5
14:46.8
15:06.0
15:.07.4
15:26.4
15:49.0
15:49.6
15:57.7
16:35.6
16:55.0
16:55.8
17:.04.7
17:09.5
17:11.4
17:15.0
17:35.2
17:37.3
18:07.5
18:11.7
18:22.0
19:39.1
20:01.6
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Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight
September 07, 2018 Final Team Results

Women
JH Girls 3000m

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Perham Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 30
Average Time: 14:01.1
1 Mia Lung 7 1 1 13:12.7 13:12.7
2 Olivia Rosenthal 8 3 4 13:59.5 27:12.2
3 Stella Strong 7 4 8 13:59.7 41:11.9
4 Myriah Tharaldson 8 10 18 14:22.7 55:34.6
5 Kaia Starzl 7 12 30 14:31.2 1:10:05.8
6 Madison Brink 8 a7) (47) 15:26.4 1:25:32.2
7 Nevaeh Lysne 8 (21) (68) 17:04.7 1:42:36.9
8 Lily Aakre 8 > 7 17:09.5 1:59:46.4
West Central Area School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 34
Average Time: 14:11.7
1 Magdalene Olson 7 2 2 13:41.5 13:41.5
2 Alexa Blume 7 5 7 14:09.0 27:50.5
3 Sydney Ulrich 7 6 13 14:13.7 42:04.2
4 Taylor Bennett 7 8 21 14:14.1 56:18.3
5 Terina Blascyk 7 13 34 14:40.5 1:10:58.8
6 Brooklyn Runge 7 (14) (48) 14:46.8 1:25:45.6
7 Maci Robinson 7 (15) (63) 15:06.0 1:40:51.6
8 Quinn Huntley 8 > 7 17:15.0 1:58:06.6
Moorhead Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 61
Average Time: 14:47.2
1 Elle Fahrendorf 8 7 7 14:14.0 14:14.0
2 Layla Eisenzimmer 7 9 16 14:17.4 28:31.4
3 Chloe Pesek 7 11 27 14:28.2 42:59.6
4 |zzy Kupitz 7 16 43 15:07.4 58:07.0
5 Lily Heksin 7 18 61 15:49.0 1:13:56.0
6 Ava Wanner 7 (19) (80) 16:55.0 1:30:51.0
7 Mya Follingstad 7 (20) (100) 16:55.8 1:47:46.8
8 Victoria Garcia 7 > 7 17:11.4 2:04:58.2
9 Amari Nelson 7 > 7 17:35.2 2:22:33.4
10 Anna Waldron 7 > 7 17:37.3 2:40:10.7
11 Olivia Mykleseth 7 > 7 18:07.5 2:58:18.2
12 Avery St. Louis 7 > 7 18:11.7 3:16:29.9
13 Vayda Vikers 7 > 7 18:22.0 3:34:51.9
14 Julia Smithmeyer 8 > 7 19:39.1 3:54:31.0
15 Ava Kluck 8 > 7 20:01.6 4:14:32.6
Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Carly Scherzer 8 <5 14:08.9 14:08.9
Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Katelyn Erickson 7 <5 13:49.1 13:49.1
2 Soniey Gurung 8 <5 15:49.6 29:38.7
3 Niki Tsanganelias 8 <5 15:57.7 45:36.4
4 Lauren Reeder 8 <5 16:35.6 1:02:12.0
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